ASSESSMENT DESCRIPTIONS*: Formative 1_ Running Records and Scoring Guides

Scoring Guide to use with Running Records
Week Starting Date  ____________________________		Quarter __________
	
Student
Name
	
Reading Level
	
Accuracy %
	Self Correction
Rate
	Comp
Score
Word
	Fluency
Score
1-4
	Rate
Score
1-4
	Expression
Score
1-4

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Expression Scoring Guide
	Score
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Expression 
-Stress-
-Pitch-
-Volume-
-Clarity-
	No
Voice
Change
	Some 
Voice 
Change
	Voice changes most of the time when needed
	Voice changes when needed





Fluency Scoring Guide
	Score
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Fluency
-Pauses-
-Groups of words-
	Reads word by word and does not stop at punctuation
	Reads in small chunks and sometimes stops at punctuation
	Reads in large chunks and usually stops at punctuation
	Reads in long chunks and stops and punctuation





Rate Scoring Guide
	Score
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
Rate
-Speed-
	Reads too fast or too slow
Hard to understand
	Reads too fast or too slow sometimes
	Reads just right most of the time
	Keeps speed steady and just right






Comprehension Guide for Expository Text

	
	Limited
	Satisfactory
	Thorough

	Is always making sense of the text as opposed to simply decoding words. 

States main idea from text including key points.

Uses some content specific vocabulary from text.

Uses text features/aids to support understanding.

Draws inferences, makes predictions and connections.

Stops periodically to ensure understanding or uses some reflective thought.
	
	
	



